9/22/25, 12:17 PM Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0
APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA JANJGIR

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 3300029

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 19023

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE Munund Road Khokhra Janjgir, Dist. Janjgir Champa, Chhattisgarh-495
668.

5 PRINCIPAL NAME KHUSHAL KUMAR CHANDRA

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M Sc., B.ED.

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID kvjanjgir@gmail.com

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 09425844479

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION | \yt06-//cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv02d9649c4219aac 1 3b5aafa44c8c6/uploads/2025/09/2025092227 . pdf
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF

AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 COPIES OF https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv02d9649c4219aact 3b5aafal44c8c6/uploads/2025/09/2025092223-
SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY 1.pdf
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL

CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

3 | COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE ’ https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv02d96490421Qaac13b5aafa144c806/uploads/2025/09/2025092240.pdf‘
(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE

STATE GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE ’ https://cdnbbsr.sSwaas.gov.in/sSkv02d96490421Qaac13b5aafa1440806/uploads/2025/09/2025092242.pdf‘
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S

RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

5  COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY ’ https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv02d9649c4219aac13b5aafa1440806/uploads/2025/09/2025092244.pdf‘
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL

BUILDING CODE

6  COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY ’ https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv02d9649c4219aac13b5aafa144c806/uploads/2025/09/2025092270.pdf‘
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv02d9649c4219aact 3b5aafal44c8c6/uploads/2025/09/2025092229-
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR 1. po
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION

OF AFFILIATION

8  COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTHAND | ¢ //cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv02d9649¢4219aact 3b5aafal44c8c6/uploads/2025/09/2025092286.pdf
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND
PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR
ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details 1/4



9/22/25,12:17 PM

FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT
COMMITTEE (SMC)

LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS
ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS

LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE
BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER
APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv02d9649c4219aac13b5aafa144c8c6/uploads/2025/09/2025092242-
1.pdf

’ https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv02d9649c4219aac13b5aafa144c8c6/uploads/2025/09/2025092293.pdf ‘

’ https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv02d9649c4219aac13b5aafa144c8c6/uploads/2025/09/2025092274 .pdf ‘

’ https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv02d9649c4219aac13b5aafa144c8c6/uploads/2025/09/2025092267 .pdf ‘

’ https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv02d9649c4219aac13b5aafa144c8c6/uploads/2025/09/2025092294 .pdf ‘

1 PRINCIPAL KHUSHAL KUMAR CHANDRA
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 34
PGT 9
TGT 9
PRT 11
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1:31
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR 1
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER 1
RESULT CLASS: X
1 2025 73 72 98.63 Pl 48.84
RESULT CLASS: XII
1 2025 58 58 100 Pl 51.51
E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:
1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 40640.20
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 25 & 49
3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER 8&70
LABS (IN SQ MTR)
4 INTERNET FACILITY YES

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details 2/4



9/22/25,12:17 PM

5

6

7

NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS

NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

BIMAL MINJ

RAMESHWAR PATEL

SUDHIR KUMAR

NAMITA BALA

VINAY SHARMA

YOGENDRA KUMAR SAHU

SANGEETA SHILU KUJUR

PHULA KUMARI PATEL

JAI RAM KHUTE

APURWA TIWARI

MANOJ KUMAR

BIHARI LAL KUMBHKAR

SUNIL KUMAR

PRATIKSHA KAUSHIK

RAJ KUMAR SINGH

PRABHU NARAYAN SHARMA

Nishu Nirmalkar

RAM RATAN GOND

BHARAT SINGH

PREETI CHANDRA

RANJEET SINGH

KHUSHAL KUMAR CHANDRA

MAYURI PANDEY

SAPNA PANDEY

KHUSHBOO MEENA

SUBIR KUMAR SINHA

SANTOSH SHARMA

KAJAL MEENA

RITU

PARUL KUMARI

BRATATI GHOSH

MOHD FAIZ

PRAVEEN YADAV

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL
COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PRT

PGT

HM

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

OTHER

OTHER

PRT

TGT

PRINCIPAL

OTHER

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Rxqe TRSUKBRhAfFWx2z7vhmJiylmzqcw/view?

M.LIB

B.SC

BE

M.SC

MA

MA

MCA

MA

M.sc

M.Sc.

MA

M.A. IN ECONOMICS

B.SC.

12

M.C.A.

M.A

MA

BA

BA

M. A. KATHAK

MA

MSC

MASTER OF ARTS

M.COM

NETJRF IN MATHEMATICS

MSC

NET IN ECONOMICS

12TH

MA

BA

MA

B.A

M.A

3/4



9/22/25,12:17 PM

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/saras/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

MANISHA

SUBASH TAMANG

SHRUTI PRAKASH

AISHWARYA RAJALAXMEE PATRA

CHANDNI RAHI

MULCHAND KAUSHIK

PUNESHWARI JANGHEL

MANISHA RATHORE

KARUNA YADAV

HEMLATA KARSH

SANTRAM

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

PRT

PET

PRT

PGT

OTHER

TGT

OTHER

PRT

SPECIAL EDUCATOR

PGT

OTHER

B.A

MPED

BA

M.Sc

BSC NURSING

M.A. ENGLISH

MAIN YOGA

M.Sc. in PHYSICS

MA IN HINDI

M.SC. IN PHYSICS

5TH

4/4



