MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA JANJGIR
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	3300029
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	19023
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	Munund Road Khokhra Janjgir, Dist. Janjgir Champa, Chhattisgarh-495 668.
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	KHUSHAL KUMAR CHANDRA
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M Sc., B.ED.
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	kvjanjgir@gmail.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	09425844479

B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv02d9649c4219aac13b5aafa144c8c6/uploads/2025/09/2025092227.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv02d9649c4219aac13b5aafa144c8c6/uploads/2025/09/2025092223-1.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv02d9649c4219aac13b5aafa144c8c6/uploads/2025/09/2025092240.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv02d9649c4219aac13b5aafa144c8c6/uploads/2025/09/2025092242.pdf
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv02d9649c4219aac13b5aafa144c8c6/uploads/2025/09/2025092244.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv02d9649c4219aac13b5aafa144c8c6/uploads/2025/09/2025092270.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv02d9649c4219aac13b5aafa144c8c6/uploads/2025/09/2025092229-1.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv02d9649c4219aac13b5aafa144c8c6/uploads/2025/09/2025092286.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

		·
SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv02d9649c4219aac13b5aafa144c8c6/uploads/2025/09/2025092242-1.pdf
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv02d9649c4219aac13b5aafa144c8c6/uploads/2025/09/2025092293.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv02d9649c4219aac13b5aafa144c8c6/uploads/2025/09/2025092274.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv02d9649c4219aac13b5aafa144c8c6/uploads/2025/09/2025092267.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://cdnbbsr.s3waas.gov.in/s3kv02d9649c4219aac13b5aafa144c8c6/uploads/2025/09/2025092294.pdf

D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	KHUSHAL KUMAR CHANDRA
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	34
	PGT	9
	TGT	9
	PRT	11
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1:31
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	1
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	1

RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2025	73	72	98.63	PI 48.84

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2025	58	58	100	PI 51.51

E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	40640.20
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	25 & 49
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	8 & 70
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES

5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	16
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	16
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://drive.google.com/file/d/1RxqeTR5uKBRhAfFWx2z7vhmJiyImzqcw/view?usp=sharing

F: TEACHER DETAILS:

. TEAGLER DE TAILES.					
SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION		
1	BIMAL MINJ	TGT	M.LIB		
2	RAMESHWAR PATEL	PRT	B.SC		
3	SUDHIR KUMAR	TGT	BE		
4	NAMITA BALA	TGT	M.SC		
5	VINAY SHARMA	PRT	MA		
6	YOGENDRA KUMAR SAHU	PRT	MA		
7	SANGEETA SHILU KUJUR	PGT	MCA		
8	PHULA KUMARI PATEL	PGT	MA		
9	JAI RAM KHUTE	PGT	M.sc		
10	APURWA TIWARI	PRT	M.Sc.		
11	MANOJ KUMAR	PGT	MA		
12	BIHARI LAL KUMBHKAR	НМ	M.A. IN ECONOMICS		
13	SUNIL KUMAR	TGT	B.SC.		
14	PRATIKSHA KAUSHIK	PRT	12		
15	RAJ KUMAR SINGH	TGT	M.C.A.		
16	PRABHU NARAYAN SHARMA	TGT	M.A		
17	Nishu Nirmalkar	TGT	MA		
18	RAM RATAN GOND	OTHER	BA		
19	BHARAT SINGH	OTHER	ВА		
20	PREETI CHANDRA	PRT	M. A. KATHAK		
21	RANJEET SINGH	TGT	MA		
22	KHUSHAL KUMAR CHANDRA	PRINCIPAL	MSC		
23	MAYURI PANDEY	OTHER	MASTER OF ARTS		
24	SAPNA PANDEY	PGT	M.COM		
25	KHUSHBOO MEENA	PGT	NETJRF IN MATHEMATICS		
26	SUBIR KUMAR SINHA	PGT	MSC		
27	SANTOSH SHARMA	PGT	NET IN ECONOMICS		
28	KAJAL MEENA	PRT	12TH		
29	RITU	PRT	MA		
30	PARUL KUMARI	PRT	ВА		
31	BRATATI GHOSH	TGT	MA		
32	MOHD FAIZ	PRT	B.A		
33	PRAVEEN YADAV	TGT	M.A		

34	MANISHA	PRT	B.A
35	SUBASH TAMANG	PET	MPED
36	SHRUTI PRAKASH	PRT	ВА
37	AISHWARYA RAJALAXMEE PATRA	PGT	M.Sc
38	CHANDNI RAHI	OTHER	BSC NURSING
39	MULCHAND KAUSHIK	TGT	M.A. ENGLISH
40	PUNESHWARI JANGHEL	OTHER	MA IN YOGA
41	MANISHA RATHORE	PRT	M.Sc. in PHYSICS
42	KARUNA YADAV	SPECIAL EDUCATOR	MA IN HINDI
43	HEMLATA KARSH	PGT	M.SC. IN PHYSICS
44	SANTRAM	OTHER	5TH